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12 and 13 September 2024: Postgraduate induction

SEMESTER ONE: 2024

Teaching Week
(TW)

Tuesday
Pre-Recorded

Thursday

4pm — 5pm (MS Teams)

Friday
10am — 12pm (In Person)

T™W1
23 September

The Research Process

The Research Process

Applying SES Research

;‘(;vszeptember The Research Process The Research Process Applying SES Research

TW3 The Research Process

7 October The Research Process Applying SES Research

TwW4a The Research Process

14 October The Research Process

TW5S The Research Process

21 October The Research Process Applying SES Research

TW6 The Research Process

28 October The Research Process Applying SES Research

TW7 The Research Process

4 November The Research Process Applying SES Research

TWS The Research Process

11 November The Research Process

TW9 The Research Process ‘

18 November The Research Process Applying SES Research

TW10 The Research Process

25 November The Research Process Applying SES Research

TWi11 The Research Process

2 December The Research Process Applying SES Research
The Research Process

;v;:czember The Research Process

16 December

Assessment period 1

23 December

Holiday

30 December

Holiday

6 January

Assessment period 1

13 January

Assessment period 1
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Extended Postgraduate Dissertation will take place for full-time and part-time students
respectively across the following dates.

Full-Time Students (New)

Part-Time Students (Returning)

TW8: Friday 15 November 2024, 9am - 11am

TW1: Friday 27 September 2024, 9am - 11am

TW10: Friday 29 November 2024, 9am - 10am

TW3: Friday 11 October 2024, 9am - 10am

TW11: Friday 6 December 2024, 9am - 10am

TWA4: Friday 18 October 2024, 9am - 10am

TW12: Friday 13 December 2024, 9am - 10am

TWS5: Friday 25 October 2024, 9am - 10am

TW4: Friday 14 February 2025, 9am - 10am

TW9: Friday 22 November 2024, 9am - 10am

TW?7: Friday 7 March 2025, 9am - 10am

TW?7: Friday 7 March 2025, 9am - 10am

TWS8: Friday 14 March 2025, 9am - 10am

TWS8: Friday 14 March 2025, 9am - 10am

TW11: Friday 4 April 2025, 9am - 10am

TW11: Friday 4 April 2025, 9am - 10am

7 April Holiday
14 April Holiday
21 April Holiday

TW12: Friday 2 May 2025, 9am - 10am

TW12: Friday 2 May 2025, 9am - 10am

5 May Assessment period 2
12 May Assessment period 2
19 May Assessment period 2
26 May Assessment period 2
2 June Assessment period 2
9 June Assessment period 2
16 June Holiday
23 June Holiday
30 June Holiday
7 July Assessment period 3
14 July Assessment period 3
21 July Assessment period 3
28 July Holiday
4 August Holiday
11 August Holiday
18 August Holiday
25 August Assessment period 4

1 September

Assessment period 4
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